Bakery, Pastry,
& Gelato Ingredients

Catalogue



Beyond product supply.
we deliver the best value
solutions to your food
business.

Emkay Foods specializes in providing
high quality, high value products
and innovative solutions to the
foodservice and retail sectors, and
supplying local and international
markets with top-notch, globally-
sourced ingredients.



Sourcing from the most trusted
producers around the globe
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INGREDIENTS TO INSPIRE o gourmet spreads




Bread Improvers

& Pre-mixes

K2 Bread Improver
Rogana 2

Korn Mix

Ciabatta Mix

Rye Flour Mix
Italiano Mix

Sabia Mix

Aronia Mix

T56 Crushed Wheat
T45 Crushed Wheat
T65 Crushed Wheat
T100 Crushed Wheat
Buonissima Pizzafond
Special Seed Mix
Pumpkin Seeds

Sunflower Seeds
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& Chocolate

Carrot Cake Mix

Ameriean Style Muffin
Vanilla

Ameriean Style Muffin
Chocolate

Bran Muffin
Donut

Pancake
Brownies
Crinkle Cookies
Cookies Vanilla
Tres Leches Cake
Red Velvet

Chocolate Chips Dark

Cake Pre-Mixes
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Special
Filli

PRODUCT

Loto Spread L

Loto Premium
Speculoos Crumble 0.8 (Belgium)
Loto Crumble 0.4

Loto Crumble 0.6
Pistachio 17%

Pistachio 22%
Pistachio 256%

Arabic Mastic

Kinder Cream
Chocolate Hazelnut 5%
Chocolate Hazelnut 15%
Strawberry Spread

Roche Spread

Peanut Butter Spread
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Special
Filli

PRODUCT

Fraello Spread
Roxella Oreo Spread
Gindoia Spread
Salted Toffee

Roxella Boeno With
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Special
Fillings

Speculoos Biscuit

Hazelnut Cream
with White Chocolate

Choco Hazel 5%
Choco Hazel 16%
Pistachio Cream 22%

Cookies ‘N’ Cream
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Fruit Fillings
MADE IN BELGIUM CEOLAC

ON TOP OF YOUR CREATIONS

Add a burst of freshness and vibrant flavors -

to your pasiry creations. Made of delicious {i; lquestha
whole pieces of fruit, they can be added

before or after baking, as they maintain their

stability in the oven and even after freezing.

PRODUCT CONCENTRATION WEIGHT
COLAC Lemon jge )l gin- 24 5% 27 KG
COLAC Strawberry dlgall g 0% 27 KG
COLAC Mango QJ\JLQ.” gﬁ.l} ~0% 25 KG
COLAC Apple 7 lalgiu> 0% 2% K
COLAC Pineapple o3l gdi> 0% 2% KG
COLAC Orange Jla3,J| g 30% 27 KG
COLAC Passion g0l gis> 399% 20 KG
COLAC Apricot el gin 0% 27 KG
Nuestra Raspberry .}n}i gl ~0% 27 KG
Nuestra Blueberry j; )‘I Cagd ~0% oY KG
Nuestra Blackberry (s ) 0% 27 KG
Nuestra Red Cherry yo> j)S 0% 2% KG
Nuestra Black Cherry sg.ul j1)S 0% 2% KG
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Frozen Fruit (IQF) & nuesoura

QOur IQF (Individually Quick Frozen) fruits
are a versatile ingredient used in both
cocking and baking. They are perfect for
decorating pastry products, creating
vibrant colored purées, adding to mousses,
or enhancing the presentation of any dish.

PRODUCT WEIGHT
Raspberry }o}i Cogd 26 Kg
Blackberry sgwl <gi 25Kg
Sour Cherry 3,S 26 Kg
Blackeurrant LS ¢l 25Kg
Redcurrant —J,)15 ) 25 Kg

Mixberries (s)u yuSieo 25 Kg




Fruit Purée

Our fruit purées are produced
from top quality fruits and packed

in convenient 1 kg containers.

PRODUCT
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Liquid Creams

Danke Chef Cream 1KG
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House of CreaWipping Cream 1KG
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Real Belgian Chocolate

Cargill

Cargill WEIGHT
White Chocolate 20% slaw didgSeds 10KG
Milk Chocolate 30% calally didgSgu 10KG
Dark Chocolate 54% diisle didgSe. 10KG
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CODE

EVS01020
EVSO001
EV501002
EVS02040
EVS02040
EVS02046
EVS02042
EVS02041

EVS05006
EVS05101

EVS 05021

EVS20030

EVS07035
EVS07024
EVS07023
EVS07026

EVS07050
EVS07070
EVS 07080
EVSI10091

PRODUCT

Base Maria 50g
Base Camelia 330g
Base Camelia delat
Meutro Frutta
Meutro Frutta
Neutro 100%
Neutro 100%
Meutro Latte 6g

Fruttax 50 Sorbettosa

Fruttax Buono 0 | 330g

Base Limone 50

Fissapanna

Yogurt Cream

Cheese Cake

Mascarpone
Cacao Mix

Noceciola Stabilizzata

Pistacchio Elite 100% Sicilia

Pistachio
Lampone (Raspberry)
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DOSAGE PER LTR

60g
330g
330g
5g
5g
&g
6g
6g

50g
330g

30/50¢g
30/50¢
30/50¢g
5070¢g

100g
100g
100g
70g

WEIGHT

15Kg
1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
2Kg
1Kg
2Kg
2Kg

2Kg
1Kg

1Kg

1Kg

1Kg
1Kg
1Kg
25Kg

55Kg
SKG
3Kg
3.5Kg



Italian
Gelato

CODE

EVSI006]
EVSI00T
EVS10051
EVS07084
EVS10079
EVSO7063
EVS07037
EVS09020

EVSO7006
EVSO70O01

EVSO7066
EVSO07022
EVSO7069
EVSO7085
EVSO07049
EVS0T044

EVSNO8a3
EVSI5002
EVSN06]

EVSO7040
EVSO07043
EVS0S008
EVS08093 EVS
09098 EVS
09100
EVS08045
EVS02055
EVS08094
EVS02095

PRODUCT

Martillo (Blueberry)
Pasta Mango

Pasta Banana

Pasta Blue Ocean

Pasta Fragola

Pasta Cioccoscuro

Pasta Biscottis (Frollino )
Bella Bionda

Café Pasta

Mastic Pasta

Gianduja Pasta

Menta Verde Pasta
Tiramisu No Alcohol
Arachidi 100%

Bubble Gum Blu Pasta
Bubble Gum Pink Pasta

Amanera (Black Cherry)
Amarene candite vayra 1905
Vayragato (Blueberry)

Vaniglia Tahiti

Vaniglia Bourbon

Snick ©'Nuts Dark
Vayragato L'E BON

Pecan Twist

Vayragato Biscottis
Vayragato Pistacchio Rocks
‘Vayragato Biscottis caramel
Rockn Rolla

Rock O'nuts
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DOSAGE PER LTR

70g
70g
70g
50g
70g
80g
50g
At will

80g
20/30g
80g
50g
80g
100 g
50g
50g

At will
At will
At will

25g
25g

At will
At will
At will
At will
At will
At will
At will
At will

WEIGHT

35Kg
3Kg
3Kg
3Kg
3Eg
3Eg
3KEg
8Kg

8Kg
35Kg
8Kg

35Kg
35Kg
6Hg

35Kg
35Kg

3.5Kg
32Kg
3.5Kg

35Kg
35Kg
8Kg
8 Kg
6Kg
eKg
3Kg
8Kg
8Kg
8Kg



Italian
Gelato

CODE PRODUCT DOSAGE PER LTR WEIGHT

3 Preziosa 50 s o 60g 1Kg
354 Montelenka g il dagy® 500 g Itr cold milk 1Kg
180 Complete L Jalf el caiin 1Kg
432 Liquorice wigendall 100g 3Kg
420 Pistachio-P jolll 2o gud 40¢g 25 Kg
435 Torrone | Nougat (s & jgl ) g 100g 4Kg
481 Pancotta JualsS @S 3Kg
47 Settovo waudl jlae v BHKg
482 Caramel Moou Jayss uls 3Kg
430 Dics daidl didglga 150/200 g 56 Kg
847 Gran Yoga sl Cadgaw 500 g 15Kg
1055 Sole Soft 400 Lleile Cafg. 350/400 g 12Kg
1054 Cioko Soft 400 AndgSeud Cadgun 350/400 g 1L2Kg
me Base Yo 500 $alj Cdgun 500 g 15Kg
154 Caramello Salato sl e sl 3Kg
305 Topping Chocolate AidpSg. 1Kg
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Your Trusted
Foodservice
Provider

sales@emkay-foods.com
0128 688 88 67

www.emkay-foods.com



